01PE 42006	76-06
F)rm PTO-1595 (Rev. 08/0#) ONBANO. 0651-0027 (exp. 660/2008)	01 - 2006 I.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE States Patent and Trademark Office
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trade	3250465, uccuments or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): ForHealth Technologies, Inc. Reel No. 012321/ Frame No. 0668 Recorded November 21, 2001 Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No  3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Execution Date(s): Assignment Merger Change of Name Security Agreement Joint Research Agreement Government Interest Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License X Other Change of Address	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: ForHealth Technologies, Inc.  Internal Address:  Street Address:  790 Fentress Boulevard  City: Daytona Beach  State: Florida  Country: United States of America Zip: 32114-1214  Additional name(s) & address(es) Yes X No
4. Application or patent number(s):  A. Patent Application No.(s)  09/991,048  Additional numbers attached?	his document is being filed together with a new application.  B. Patent No.(s)  Yes X No
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:  Name: David Leason DARBY & DARBY P.C.  Internal Address: Atty. Dkt.: 03946/000K020-US0  Street Address: P.O. Box 5257	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:  7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00  Authorized to be charged by credit card  Authorized to be charged to deposit account  X Enclosed  None required (government interest not affecting title)
City:         New York           State:         NY         Zip: 10150-5257           Phone Number:         (212) 527-7700           Fax Number:         (212) 753-6237           Email Address:         0 Signature	8. Payment Information  a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date  b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name
Signature Signature David Leason - 36,195 Name of Person Signing	May 24, 2006 ET Date  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:  Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:

 $\{W: \mbox{$0.000$ K020U$ S0$} \mbox{$0.00755279$}. \mbox{$DOC $$ $ \mbox{$1.000$ MM $1.000$ MM $1.0000$ MM $1.00$ 



(if known): 09/991,048

Attorney Docket No.: 03946/000K020-US0

## Certificate of Express Mailing Under 37 CFR 1.10

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as Express Mail, Airbill No. in an envelope addressed to:

er 835933512 - us

Assignment Recordation Services MS Assignment Recordation Services Director of the US Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

on	5/24/00	•
	Date	

B.w. Lee				
Signature B.W.LE				
Typed or printed name of person signing Certificate				
Regi	stration Number, if applicable	Telephone Number		
Note:	te: Each paper must have its own certificate of mailing, or this certificate must identify each submitted paper.			
	PTO Transmittal Form Recordation Form Cover Sheet For Change Of Address			
	Check No. 11938	for \$40.00		

**RECORDED: 05/24/2006** 

**PATENT REEL: 017935 FRAME: 0087**